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North Division

Ass clappers

Team #10

How | metcalf your mother
‘44 Hiroshima Bomb Squad
Booty Bois Croux

Team Phammer

South Division

Justincase

The Demons
SSCowboy

Black Hole Sun
KINGCOCONUTHEAD
RompeCulo

Total Points

Ass clappers

The Demons

Justincase

Team #10

SSCowboy

Black Hole Sun

‘44 Hiroshima Bomb Squad
How | metcalf your mother
Booty Bois Croux
KINGCOCONUTHEAD
Team Phammer
RompeCulo

2106.10
2105.70
1995.80
1974.55
1913.10
1868.65
1765.05
1742.60
1718.95
1717.95
1606.65
1500.40
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PCT
0.800
0.733
0.533
0.467
0.200
0.200

PCT
0.733
0.667
0.600
0.533
0.333
0.200

DIV
8-2
6-4
6-4
5-5
3-7
2-8

DIV
7-3
6-4
7-3
4-6
4-6
2-8

PF
1858.20
1730.45
1601.95
1592.30
1558.20
1427.45

PF
1739.50
1872.60
1721.05
1720.35
1516.15
1410.50
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PA
1640.10
1564.10
1552.30
1630.10
1810.05
1697.00

PA
1643.20
1580.75
1672.00
1573.30
1724.40
1661.40

PTS
2106.10
1974.55
1742.60
1765.05
1718.95
1606.65

PTS
1995.80
2105.70
1913.10
1868.65
1717.95
1500.40
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